Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
sa l e s@ c t c u . c om2
Industrial Managed GbE PoE Switch  -  IGS-402SM-4PH24 & IGS-803SM-8PH24
IGS-402SM-4PH24 & IGS-803SM-8PH24
EN50121-4
SmartView
u-RingEN61000-6-2

E24: 24V Booster -40~75 C
24: 24V Booster-10~60 C
型號命名規則
ISFP M 7 31040
工業級SFP
收發器
7: GbE
5: FE
波長
距離
002(2km)
020(20km),040(40km)
M: Multi Mode
S: Single Mode
T: Copper
E E:-40~85 C
空白:0~70 C
SFP命名規則
106.00
40.64
14
.5
0
15
2.
00
15.20
72.00
50
.5
3
54.00
50.00
14
8.
30
2.57
側邊 前面 後面 導軌卡扣 壁掛配件
14
.4
5
3.57
側邊 前面 後面 導軌卡扣 壁掛配件
13
5.
00
15.20
62.50
40.64
106.00 50.00
18
4.